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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2025 398.356,46 -61.830,90 336.525,56 336.525,56

2026 1.046.864,01 1.046.864,01 1.383.389,57

2027 1.043.445,00 10.867.000,00 11.910.445,00 13.293.834,57

2028 900.235,00 10.265.000,00 11.165.235,00 24.459.069,57

2029 664.253,75 12.867.000,00 13.531.253,75 37.990.323,32

2030 392.733,75 5.288.000,00 5.680.733,75 43.671.057,07

2031 276.295,00 2.983.000,00 3.259.295,00 46.930.352,07

2032 197.720,00 3.579.000,00 3.776.720,00 50.707.072,07

2033 116.377,50 3.227.000,00 3.343.377,50 54.050.449,57

2034 57.500,00 2.000.000,00 2.057.500,00 56.107.949,57

Summe 5.093.780,47 51.014.169,10 56.107.949,57

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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